
 

No. NCRTC/HR/Rectt./2021                                       Dated:30.04.2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

 Sub: -Acceptance of online applications & 

                       -Extension of closing date of applications. 

 

In view of the inconvenience in submission of applications through post due to Corona 

pandemic, online applications will be accepted for below mentioned posts. Application,  

alongwith supporting documents, in a “single pdf file” can be sent on email address- 

applyonline@ncrtc.in.  

 

     2.    The last date of receipt of applications, invited through the following notifications, has             

 been extended for 01 more week: - 

S.N. Vacancy 
Notice 

No. 

Dated Posts Last date of 
receiving 

applications 

The 
extended 

date of 
receiving 

applications 
1. 04/2021 02.04.2021 -Surveyor 

 

 
30.04.2021 

(Friday) 

 
10.05.2021 
(Monday) 

2. 08/2021 02.04.2021 -Sr.DGM/DGM(Elect.) 

-Mgr./AM(Elect.) 

-DGM(Solar) 

-AM(Solar) 

3. 09/2021 02.04.2021 -Sr.DGM/DGM(Plg.) 

-Mgr/AM(Str.Plg.) 

-Mgr/AM(Pub. Policy) 

-Mgr/AM(Tpt.Plg.) 

-AM/Sr.Exe./Exe.(Plg.) 

4. 11/2021 02.04.2021 -Labour Welfare Inspector 

 

5. 12/2021 02.04.2021 -Sr.DGM/DGM(Procurement) 
    

  Other terms and conditions mentioned in the advertisement will remain same. 

 

  

          Group General Manager/HR 

  

 

mailto:applyonline@ncrtc.in

